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M. D., COMMUNITY MEDICINE CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2018 

 
Date Day  MT & News  

Daily  

8 – 9 AM 

Posted Sub 

Centre 

9 am -1 pm 

Family Study  

Monday  

2 - 4 PM  

 

Seminar  

Tuesday 

2 -  4 PM 

 

Journal (J)/Report 

(R)  

Thursday 

 2 - 4 PM  

 

 

Faculty  
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Dr.Lovling  

P
O

S
T

IN
G

 T
O

 U
H

T
C

 (
M

M
 N

A
G

A
R

),
 R

H
T

C
 (

M
A

M
A

N
D

U
R

),
 R

H
T

C
 

(N
A

D
H

IV
A

R
A

M
),

 R
H

T
C

 (
K

A
L

IV
A

N
T

H
A

P
A

T
T

U
),

 R
H

T
C

 

(N
E

D
U

N
G

U
N

D
R

A
M

),
 F

IE
L

D
 V

IS
IT

, 
A

N
D

 V
IS

IT
 T

O
 P

L
A

C
E

 O
F

 P
H

 

IM
P

O
R

T
A

N
C

E
 

- - Dr.Deepak (J)  Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

02.02.18 Fri Soakage Pit  

Dr.Omar 

- - - Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

03.02.18 Sat Medical Social 

Worker  

Dr.Sarath 

- - - Dr.R. Balaji  

05.02.18 Mon Safe Water 

Dr.Pradeep 

Dr.Deepak  - - Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

06.02.18 Tue Water Purification 

Steps  

Dr.Deepak  

- FSSA  

Dr.Sarath 

- Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan  

07.02.18 Wed Residual chlorine 

Dr.Karthikeyan  

- - - Dr.Swapnakiran  

08.02.18 Thu Presumptive coliform 

Test 

Dr.Shree Ramanan  

- - Dr.Sarath (R)  Dr.Dinesh Kumar  

09.02.18 Fri Swimming Pool 

Sanitation  

Dr.Azarudeen  

- - - Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

10.02.18 Sat Chlorination of water 

Dr.Sarath kumar 

- - - Dr.M. Logaraj 

12.02.18 Mon Thermal comfort 

Indices 

Dr.Lovling   

Dr.Ramanan  

 

- - Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  



Date Day  MT & News  

Daily  

8 – 9 AM 

Posted Sub 

Centre 

9 am -1 pm 

Family Study  

Monday  

2 - 4 PM  

 

Seminar  

Tuesday 

2 -  4 PM 

 

Journal (J)/Report 

(R)  

Thursday 

 2 - 4 PM  

 

 

Faculty  

13.02.18 Tue Ventilation Types 

Dr.Regan 
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- Adolescent 

Health 

Dr.Lovling 

- Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

14.02.18 

 

Wed Lighting Standards 

Dr.Omar  

- - - Dr.R. Balaji  

15.02.18 Thu Noise Pollution  

Dr.Pradeep 

- - Dr.Azarudeen (J) Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

16.02.18 Fri Sanitary Well  

Dr.Deepak  

- - - Dr.Vijayakrishnan 

17.02.18 Sat Berkefeld  Filter  

Dr.Sarath 

- - - Dr. M. Logaraj  

19.02.18 Mon Radiation Hazards 

Dr.Karthikeyan  

Dr.Sarath Kumar   - - Dr.Dinesh Kumar  

20.02.18 Tue Healthful Housing 

Dr.Shree Ramanan  

- Environment & 

AMR  

Dr.Regan 

- Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

21.02.18 Wed Over Crowding 

Effects 

Dr.Azarudeen  

- - - Dr.M. Logaraj 

22.02.18 Thur Composing 

Dr.Lovling  

- - Dr.Karthikeyan (R) Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

23.02.18 Fri Anti Mosquito 

Measures 

Dr.Regan 

- - - Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

24.02.18 Sat Oxidation Pond 

Dr.Omar 

- - - Dr.R. Balaji  

26.02.18 Mon Air Pollutants  

Dr.Pradeep 

Dr.Lovling  - - Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

27.02.18 Tue Dr.Deepak  - Tele Medicine  

Dr.Omar 

- Dr.Vijayakrishnan 

28.02.18 Wed Dr.Sarath - - - Dr. V. V. Anantharaman  

 


